

Equal Justice. Insured. For 30 Years.

About NLADA Mutual

NLADA Mutual Insurance Co., A Risk Retention Group (NLADA Mutual) is an insurance and risk management firm exclusively dedicated to the distinct needs of the equal justice community. NLADA Mutual is an evolved version of the NLADA Insurance Program, which has been serving the equal justice community for three decades.

Areas of Practice:

- Assigned Counsel
- Civil Legal Aid Organizations
- Contract Defenders
- Law School Legal Clinics
- Lawyer Referral Services
- Pro Bono Programs
- Public Defense Agencies
- Private Practice Attorneys
- Others committed to ensuring legal assistance for people who can't afford counsel

Available Coverages:

- Lawyers Professional Liability
- Management Liability (aka Directors & Officers or "D&O")
- Employment Practices Liability
- Punitive Damages
- Criminal Defense
- Outside Practice of Law

Connect with us!



Learn more!

Visit nladamutual.com

or contact us today to schedule a call/meeting: customercare@nlada.org or 202-452-9870